surveillance.i-pro.com/products/nvrs
R062321 © 2021 Panasonic i-PRO Sensing Solutions. All rights reserved.
RACK NVR | SRL2E | NVR-RL-2 (32TB-128TB)
MODEL TOTAL STORAGE USABLE STORAGE RAM PROCESSOR POWER SUPPLY
NVR-RL-2-32TB-V3 32TB (4 x 8TB) 24TB 32GB DUAL DUAL
NVR-RL-2-48TB-V3 48TB (6 x 8TB) 40TB 32GB DUAL DUAL
NVR-RL-2-60TB-V3 60TB (5 x 12TB) 48TB 32GB DUAL DUAL
NVR-RL-2-72TB-V3 72TB (6 x 12TB) 60TB 32GB DUAL DUAL
NVR-RL-2-84TB-V3 84TB (7 x 12TB) 72TB 32GB DUAL DUAL
NVR-RL-2-96TB-V3 96TB (8 x 12TB) 84TB 32GB DUAL DUAL
NVR-RL-2-112TB-V3 112TB (7 x 16TB) 96TB 32GB DUAL DUAL
NVR-RL-2-128TB-V3 128TB (8 x 16TB) 112TB 32GB DUAL DUAL
•	To meet total storage, individual HDD size and quantity may be subject to change.
•	Total usable storage is calculated based on advertised HDD size, not OS recognition.
•	Usable storage size may vary slightly.
SERVER SPECIFICATIONS